Pascagoula River Tribe 2021 Schedule
[image: ]Important dates to remember.
Meeting are from 9am-12pm. Most meeting usually do not last until noon, unless we have a lot of material to cover. 
All Election dates have to be approved by council before they can be advertised. 
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Date Event Location

Saturday, January 9, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Saturday, February 13, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Saturday, March 13, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Saturday, April 10, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Saturday, May 8, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Saturday, June 12, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Monday, June 21, 2021

Thursday, July 1, 2021

Saturday, July 10, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Sunday, August 1, 2021

Saturday, August 14, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Saturday, September 11, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Friday, October 1, 2021 Friday Event Kick off Conrad Mallet Arena

Saturday, October 2, 2021 Saturday Event ends at 5pm Conrad Mallet Arena

Saturday, October 23, 2021 Monthly meeting 9am-12pm Martin Luther King Play Ground|TBA

Saturday, November 13, 2021 Election for 2021 Will need approval by Council. 

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Final day for accepting ballots Will need approval by Council. 

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Finalize the election results Will need approval by Council. 

Final day for extension on Elections Forms Due that day. Will not accept 

any further delays.

Last day to file an extend for Election Forms

All Election Forms are due including Bio's. Unless an extend is filed.

All members required to meet outside. Must socially distance and wear a mask. There will be no contact so 

please keep your distance. Bundle up as this will be a outside meeting under the pavillion. Will need to get 

approval to meet under the pavillion. 

Requesting a move date for the election due to Event. 

Martin Luther King Pavillion: 02304240 Vancleave, MS 39565


